CONTROLLER CAPABILITIES
S IMPLE , REL IABLE  AND  SECURE .
2
CONTROLLERS MOUNTED AND WIRED MAKES INSTALLATION QUICK AND EASY.
Pulsafeeder simplifies advanced
controller technology.
Pulsafeeder makes life simpler for water treaters. Our advanced controller is easy to install,
program and operate because of proven MicroVision software that utilizes an intuitive user interface. Accurate measurement is achieved

MTC1LTX-XXX 115V Liquid-Tight Yes Standard (no flow switch)
MTC1LTX-CZXXX 230V Liquid-Tight Yes Standard (no flow switch)
MTC1PTA-XXX 115V Prewired w/ pigtails Yes Standard Panel & Flow Assembly
MTC1PTF-XXX 115V Prewired w/ pigtails Yes Flow Switch with 15’ cable
MTC1PTL-XXX 115V Prewired w/ pigtails Yes Standard Flow Assembly (no panel)
MTC1PTX-XXX 115V Prewired w/ pigtails Yes Standard (no flow switch)
MTC1XTF-XXX 115V Prewired & Liquid-Tight Yes Flow Switch with 15’ cable
MTC1XTX-XXX 115V Prewired & Liquid-Tight Yes Standard (no flow switch)
BOILER  ONTROLLERS MicroVision Boiler
Model Number Power Wiring System Options Sensor Cable Length
MVBXCHAS010-XXX Conduit connections
100 psi max.-Timed Sample-
Solenoid vlv, orfice union w/
plates
Contact Electrode 10 feet
MVBXCHXS010-XXX Conduit connections None Contact Electrode 10 feet
MVBXCHXS010-CZXXX Conduit connections; 230V None Contact Electrode 10 feet
MVBXCHXH010-XXX Conduit connections None 4420F / 375 psi - H.T. & Press. 10 feet
MVBXCHXR010-XXX Conduit connections None 3/4” Short style sensor & tee 10 feet
MVBXCHXS025-XXX Conduit connections None Contact Electrode 25 feet
MVBXCHXS025-CZXXX Conduit connections; 230V None Contact Electrode 25 feet
MVBXCHXS050-XXX Conduit connections None Contact Electrode 50 feet
MVBXCHXS075-XXX Conduit connections None Contact Electrode 75 feet
MVBXCHXS075-CZXXX Conduit connections, 230V None Contact Electrode 75 feet
MVBXPHBS025-XXX Prewired with pigtails 250 psi max-Timed Sample-
Motorized vlv, flow throttling vlv Contact Electrode 25 feet
MVBXPHXH010-XXX Prewired with pigtails None 4420F / 375 psi - H.T. & Press. 10 feet
MVBXPHXR010-XXX Prewired with pigtails None 3/4” Short style sensor & tee 10 feet
MVBXPHXS010-XXX Prewired with pigtails None Contact Electrode 10 feet
MVBXPHXS025-XXX Prewired with pigtails None Contact Electrode 25 feet
MVBXPHXS050-XXX Prewired with pigtails None Contact Electrode 50 feet
MVBXPHXS150-XXX Prewired with pigtails None Contact Electrode 150 feet
CONDENSATE CONTROLLERS MicroVision Condensate
Model Number Power Wiring System Options Sensor Cable Length
MVBXCHXC025-XXX Conduit connections None Condensate - 0 to 20 μS/cm 25 feet
MVBXCHXC025-CZXXX Conduit connections; 230V None Condensate - 0 to 20 μS/cm 25 feet
MVBXPHXC025-XXX Prewired with pigtails None Condensate - 0 to 20 μS/cm 25 feet
PROGRAMMABLE TIMERS MicroVision Timer
Model Number Power Wiring Panels
MVT1PA-XXX Prewired power cord and pigtails Standard Panel and Flow Assembly
MVT1PF-XXX Prewired power cord and pigtails Flow Assembly, No Panel